
Tri-County 14U TB-Esposito 2017-2018 
 

Date/Time Division Game # Rink 
Game 
type Away  Home 

Sunday, 10/1/2017  13:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC680 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L, QC LOCKPORT vs TRI COUNTY 

Friday, 10/13/2017 18:30  14U Mixed Green scrimmage TUTTLE BROCKPORT S MCYH vs TRI COUNTY 

Saturday, 10/14/2017 13:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #683 TUTTLE BROCKPORT  L WEST SENECA vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 10/15/2017 15:00 14 MIXED BLUE gm #685 CHEEKTOWAGA  L TRI COUNTY vs CHEEKTOWAGA 

Sunday, 10/22/2017 12:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC688 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L, QC FREDONIA vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 10/29/2017 16:40 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC695 CORNERSTONE L, QC TRI COUNTY vs LOCKPORT 

Friday, 11/03/2017 20:55 14 MIXED BLUE gm #724 DWYER L  TRI COUNTY vs NJPE 

Friday, 11/17/2017 18:30 14 Major AA scrimmage TUTTLE BROCKPORT S RYH vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 11/19/2017 12:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #708 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L  CHEEKTOWAGA vs TRI COUNTY 

Saturday, 12/2/2017 10:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC714 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L, QC BATAVIA vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 12/10/2017 12:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #722 LEISURE L  TRI COUNTY vs WEST SENECA 

Sunday, 12/17/2017 12:25 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC728 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L, QC JAMESTOWN vs TRI COUNTY 

Saturday, 1/6/2018 17:00 14 MIXED BLUE gm #740 Mercyhurst L  TRI COUNTY vs ERIE 

Sunday, 1/7/2018 13:00 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC742 NORTHWEST ARENA L, QC TRI COUNTY vs JAMESTOWN 

Saturday, 1/13/2018 10:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #755 TUTTLE BROCKPORT L NJPE vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 1/14/2018 15:00 14 MIXED BLUE gm #745 NORTH BUFFALO  L TRI COUNTY vs BISONS 

Saturday, 1/27/2018 9:30 14 MIXED BLUE gm #736 TUTTLE BROCKPORT  L ERIE vs TRI COUNTY 

Sunday, 1/28/2018 16:20 14 MIXED BLUE gm #687 FALLETI L, QC TRI COUNTY vs BATAVIA 

Saturday, 2/10/2018 12:15 14 MIXED BLUE gm #QC744 STEELE HALL FREDONIA L, QC TRI COUNTY vs FREDONIA 

Sunday, 2/11/2018 11:10 14 MIXED BLUE gm #767 TUTTLE BROCKPORT  L BISONS vs TRI COUNTY 

 

Coach Rich Cell-(585) 770-3595/Stacey cell (585) 880-8569             Please be at rink one hour before puck drop for each game.                   


